ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY
ARTIST

FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER
EILEEN PRENDERGAST

FM 1 Delphiniums

FM 2 The Card Players

FM 3 Roses

FM 4 Rhododendrons

FM 5 The Café

FM 6 Pears and Quinces

FM 7 Pink Roses

FM 8 Swift Avenue

ANDERSON BETTY
1. Pretty Cocky

2. Let's Celebrate

3. Which Came First

AU ELIZA

4. Adelaide Fruit & Produce Exchange
5. Adelaide City Bridge

6. Anderson Hill Cellar Door

7. Figure Study 1

8. Figure Study 2

9. Figure Study 3

BARR TINA

10. The Bluff
11.The Murray
12. Sandy Shores
13. Goolwa Beach
14. Dog Walk

15. Victor Harbor

BATES ALLAN
16. Psyche Bend
17. Going Home
18. Murray House

BRAHAM CHRIS
19. Old Gum Tree in the Adelaide Hills
20. Flowers in Her Hair

21. Charleston Conservation Reserve, SA

AUTUMN EXHIBITION

MEDIUM

oll

Oil
Watercolour
Watercolour
Copper Print
Oill

Qil
Lithograph

Oill
Oil
Oill

Ink and Watercolour
Ink and Watercolour
Ink and Watercolour
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on paper
Acrylic on paper

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Pencil
Oil on canvas
Pencil

Lino print & watercolour

Oll
Oll

2021

PRICE

$350
$850
$300
$300
$250
$180
$150
$150

$1,000
$600
$1,800

$220
$220
$220
$500
$500
$500

$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$270

$150
$400
$250

$55
$95
$80



ARTIST
BURROW DONALD
22. West Beach Wetland

CAMERON JANE
23. Distant Shores
24. Purple Thistles
25. Rose's

DAWSON SIMON

26. Cottage near Fowlers Bay SA
27. Melrose Farmhouse

28. Wilmington Huts

29. Deserted Farmhouse near Fowlers Bay SA.

EASTWOOD EARLEEN
30. Geisha

31. Gumnuts

32.Lady of the Land

33. Blue (flowers)

34. Japanese Garden 1
35. Japanese Garden 2

GARDINER JO
36. Red Cow
37. Black Labby
38. Pears

39. Galahs

GARTNER BAIL LIZ

40. My Lillies

41. Just Joes

42. St. Peters Cathedral
43. Sunrise Murray River

HARDIN PATRICIA
44. Semi Nude

HAWKINS MARITTA
45. Vases in Abstract

KERR LYNN

46. A Blow Kiss

47 Where To From Here?
48. Flinders Ranges

KIMPTON JENNIFER
49. Follow Me, Follow ...

MEDIUM

Oll

Watercolour on Yupo
Watercolour on canvas
Watercolour on paper

Watercolour/pastel
Watercolour/pastel
Watercolour/pastel
Watercolour/pastel

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil on board
Oil on board
Collage/mixed
Watercolour

Mixed watercolour & ink
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pastel

Ink & wash

W atercolour

Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic

W atercolour

PRICE

$300

$350
$380
$350

$450
$440
$390
$165

$570
$600
$500
$320
$250
$250

$500
$300
$250
$300

$360
$210
$390
$360

$160

$350

$195
$250
$350

$145



ARTIST

LYNCH MARG

50. Rocamador, Southern France
51. Old Bucket for Hydrangeas
52. Mont Martre, Paris.

McGUIRE BARBARA

53. Twitter of Birds

54. Near the River Murray
55. Saplings

56. Blue Poppies

57. A Colourful Collection
58. Shades of Blue

MILLINGTON MARG

59.White Sands

60. Early morning Mist

61. Approaching Storm at Mt. Lofty

62. Iris Beauties

63. A Perfect Morning at Cradle Mountian

MO SHENGQIAO
64. Landscape at Almerta Station 1
65. Landscape at Almerta Station 2

NGUYEN KAHNH VAN
66. lan
67. Mignon

NIUTTA MAUREEN

68. Botanic Park Adelaide

69. Pride of Place

70. Willow Bend Reserve, Vale Park

OLDFIELD JILL
71. Orchid
72. Moonlight Trees

PAGE SHIRLEY
73. Taking five
74. Colours of Spring

PARKER GLENDA
75. Sunset, Midnorth, SA
76. Sunset, Tumby Bay, SA

PARTON RICHARD
77. Flinders Gum

MEDIUM

Watercolour and pen
Acrylic
Watercolour and pen

Watercolour
Watercolour
Mixed media
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

W atercolour
W atercolour

Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Ink pens
Acrylic

Pencil and charcoal
Pencil and charcoal

Oll
Oil

Pastel
Pastel

Oil

PRICE

$400
$220
$150

$280
$320
$390
$250
$250
$250

$295
$180
$180
$185
$175

$400
$400

$300
$300

$250
$280
$240

$150
$150

$180
$120

$325
$310

$187



ARTIST

RIDDOCH PATRICIA
78. The Dancer

79. In Repose

SAINT PAM
80. Hippeastrum

SEXTON TONY

81. Waukaringa Hotel

82. A Fading Dream

83. Port Broughton Beach

STEER CATHI

84. Village of Flowers

85. Morning at Marino

86. Rocks and Ripples

TAYLOR HELEN
87. Strelitzia nicolai
88. Minkarra Park
89. Fruttuoso

VALENTE JENIFER
90. Banksia, (unframed)

WILKINSON WILNA
91. In the Poets Pool 1
92. In the Poets Pool 2
93. In the Poets Pool 3
94. Lockdown 1

95. Lockdown 2

96. Lockdown 3

WRIGHT STEPHANIE
97. Echidna

YAGHMACI MASHA
98. Peonies 1

99. Peonies 2

100. Stagecoach
101. Silence

102. Tranquility

103. Memories

MEDIUM

Acrylic
Acrylic

W atercolour

Pen, pencil, watermedia
Pen, pencil, watermedia
Pen, pencil, watermedia

Oll
Oll
Oil

W atercolour
W atercolour
W atercolour

W atercolour

Oil
Oil & collage
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil on canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

PRICE

$250
$250

$300

$149
$149
$149

$900
$650
$500

$495
$475
$395

$80

$520
$480
$420
$120
$120
$120

$180

$350
$350
$350
$150
$150
$150



BRADSHAW DIANA
FANSHAW LYNDA
GAEKWAD ALLAN
GARTNER BAIL LIZ
HAWKINS MARITTA
JOHNS JILL

KIMPTON JENNIFER
LIN MIN

McGUIRE BARBARA
MORAN CHRISTINE
NGUYEN VAN KHANH
PALMER JOHN
PALOMBO DOMENICO
PARTON RICHARD
PRENDERGAST EILEEN
QUICK JEAN
SHACKLETON MAY
SHEPARD MARJ
SWALES-SMITH DONALD
VOYSEY MIGNON
WINTERHALDER MARG
WYNNE TONY

YENI OZLEM
ZAREBSKI| STEFAN












