ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY	AUTUMN EXHIBITION	2021
ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER EILEEN PRENDERGAST		
FM 1 Delphiniums	Oil	\$350
FM 2 The Card Players	Oil	\$850
FM 3 Roses	Watercolour	\$300
FM 4 Rhododendrons	Watercolour	\$300
FM 5 The Café	Copper Print	\$250
FM 6 Pears and Quinces	Oil	\$180
FM 7 Pink Roses	Oil	\$150
FM 8 Swift Avenue	Lithograph	\$150
ANDERSON BETTY		
1. Pretty Cocky	Oil	\$1,000
2. Let's Celebrate	Oil	\$600
3. Which Came First	Oil	\$1,800
AU ELIZA		
4. Adelaide Fruit & Produce Exchange	Ink and Watercolour	\$220
5. Adelaide City Bridge	Ink and Watercolour	\$220
6. Anderson Hill Cellar Door	Ink and Watercolour	\$220
7. Figure Study 1	Acrylic on canvas	\$500
8. Figure Study 2	Acrylic on paper	\$500
9. Figure Study 3	Acrylic on paper	\$500
BARR TINA		
10. The Bluff	Acrylic	\$270
11.The Murray	Acrylic	\$270
12. Sandy Shores	Acrylic	\$270
13. Goolwa Beach	Acrylic	\$270
14. Dog Walk	Acrylic	\$270
15. Victor Harbor	Acrylic	\$270
BATES ALLAN		. . –
16. Psyche Bend	Pencil	\$150
17. Going Home	Oil on canvas	\$400
18. Murray House	Pencil	\$250
BRAHAM CHRIS		
19. Old Gum Tree in the Adelaide Hills	Lino print & watercolour	\$55
20. Flowers in Her Hair	Oil	\$95
21. Charleston Conservation Reserve, SA	Oil	\$80

ARTIST BURROW DONALD	MEDIUM	PRICE
22. West Beach Wetland	Oil	\$300
CAMERON JANE		
23. Distant Shores	Watercolour on Yupo	\$350
24. Purple Thistles	Watercolour on canvas	\$380
25. Rose's	Watercolour on paper	\$350
DAWSON SIMON		
26. Cottage near Fowlers Bay SA	Watercolour/pastel	\$450
27. Melrose Farmhouse	Watercolour/pastel	\$440
28. Wilmington Huts	Watercolour/pastel	\$390 \$465
29. Deserted Farmhouse near Fowlers Bay SA.	Watercolour/pastel	\$165
EASTWOOD EARLEEN		4 0
30. Geisha	Mixed media	\$570
31. Gumnuts	Mixed media	\$600
32. Lady of the Land	Mixed media	\$500
33. Blue (flowers)	Acrylic	\$320
34. Japanese Garden 3	Acrylic	\$250 \$250
35. Japanese Garden 2	Acrylic	\$250
GARDINER JO		
36. Red Cow	Oil on board	\$500
37. Black Labby	Oil on board	\$300
38. Pears	Collage/mixed	\$250
39. Galahs	Watercolour	\$300
GARTNER BAIL LIZ		
40. My Lillies	Mixed watercolour & ink	\$360
41. Just Joes	Watercolour	\$210
42. St. Peters Cathedral	Watercolour	\$390
43. Sunrise Murray River	Pastel	\$360
HARDIN PATRICIA		
44. Semi Nude	Ink & wash	\$160
HAWKINS MARITTA		
45. Vases in Abstract	Watercolour	\$350
KERR LYNN		
46. A Blow Kiss	Watercolour	\$195
47.Where To From Here?	Acrylic	\$250
48. Flinders Ranges	Acrylic	\$350
-	•	-
KIMPTON JENNIFER	Matarada	Ф4 4 Е
49. Follow Me, Follow	Watercolour	\$145

ARTIST LYNCH MARG	MEDIUM	PRICE
50. Rocamador, Southern France	Watercolour and pen	\$400
51. Old Bucket for Hydrangeas	Acrylic	\$220
52. Mont Martre, Paris.	Watercolour and pen	\$150
M. OUIDE DADDADA		
McGUIRE BARBARA	Mataraalaur	_Ф ეეე
53. Twitter of Birds	Watercolour	\$280
54. Near the River Murray	Watercolour	\$320
55. Saplings	Mixed media	\$390
56. Blue Poppies	Watercolour	\$250
57. A Colourful Collection	Watercolour	\$250
58. Shades of Blue	Watercolour	\$250
MILLINGTON MARG		
59.White Sands	Acrylic	\$295
60. Early morning Mist	Watercolour	\$180
61. Approaching Storm at Mt. Lofty	Watercolour	\$180
62. Iris Beauties	Watercolour	\$185
63. A Perfect Morning at Cradle Mountian	Watercolour	\$175
MO SHENGQIAO		
64. Landscape at Almerta Station 1	Watercolour	\$400
65. Landscape at Almerta Station 2	Watercolour	\$400
NOUVEN KAUNU WAN		
NGUYEN KAHNH VAN	O:I	# 200
66. lan	Oil	\$300
67. Mignon	Oil	\$300
NIUTTA MAUREEN		
68. Botanic Park Adelaide	Acrylic	\$250
69. Pride of Place	Ink pens	\$280
70. Willow Bend Reserve, Vale Park	Acrylic	\$240
OLDFIELD JILL		
71. Orchid	Pencil and charcoal	\$150
72. Moonlight Trees	Pencil and charcoal	\$150
DACE CUIDLEV		
PAGE SHIRLEY	Oil	6400
73. Taking five	Oil	\$180 \$120
74. Colours of Spring	Oil	\$120
PARKER GLENDA		
75. Sunset, Midnorth, SA	Pastel	\$325
76. Sunset, Tumby Bay, SA	Pastel	\$310
PARTON RICHARD		
77. Flinders Gum	Oil	\$187
		·

ARTIST RIDDOCH PATRICIA	MEDIUM	PRICE
78. The Dancer	Acrylic	\$250
79. In Repose	Acrylic	\$250 \$250
	, .c.,	4_00
SAINT PAM		
80. Hippeastrum	Watercolour	\$300
SEXTON TONY	Dan manail watermandia	#4.40
81. Waukaringa Hotel	Pen, pencil, watermedia	\$149 \$149
82. A Fading Dream	Pen, pencil, watermedia	\$149 \$149
83. Port Broughton Beach	Pen, pencil, watermedia	Φ149
STEER CATHI		
84. Village of Flowers	Oil	\$900
85. Morning at Marino	Oil	\$650
86. Rocks and Ripples	Oil	\$500
•		
TAYLOR HELEN		
87. Strelitzia nicolai	Watercolour	\$495
88. Minkarra Park	Watercolour	\$475
89. Fruttuoso	Watercolour	\$395
VALENTE JENIFER		
90. Banksia, (unframed)	Watercolour	\$80
WILKINSON WILNA		
91. In the Poets Pool 1	Oil	\$520
92. In the Poets Pool 2	Oil & collage	\$320 \$480
93. In the Poets Pool 3	Oil & collage	\$420
94. Lockdown 1	Oil	\$120
95. Lockdown 2	Oil	\$120
96. Lockdown 3	Oil	\$120
		¥
WRIGHT STEPHANIE		
97. Echidna	Oil on canvas	\$180
YAGHMACI MASHA		
98. Peonies 1	Watercolour	\$350
99. Peonies 2	Watercolour	\$350 \$350
100. Stagecoach	Watercolour	\$350 \$350
101. Silence	Watercolour	\$350 \$150
102. Tranquility	Watercolour	\$150 \$150
103. Memories	Watercolour	\$150 \$150
. 5 5 . 111 611 65		Ψισσ

BRADSHAW DIANA FANSHAW LYNDA GAEKWAD ALLAN GARTNER BAIL LIZ HAWKINS MARITTA JOHNS JILL KIMPTON JENNIFER LIN MIN McGUIRE BARBARA MORAN CHRISTINE **NGUYEN VAN KHANH PALMER JOHN PALOMBO DOMENICO PARTON RICHARD** PRENDERGAST EILEEN **QUICK JEAN SHACKLETON MAY** SHEPARD MARJ **SWALES-SMITH DONALD VOYSEY MIGNON** WINTERHALDER MARG **WYNNE TONY** YENI OZLEM **ZAREBSKI STEFAN**